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JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
2015/16 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Sept. 2

Sept. 8

Sept. 9

Sept. 14
Sept. 17
Sept. 25
Oct. 7
Oct. 12
Oct. 16
Oct. 29
Oct. 30
Nov. 6
Nov. 13

Nov. 19

Pick up schedules
6" grade: 8:30 — 9:00
7" grade: 9:15 — 9:45
8" grade: 10:00-10:30

Teachers first day (AM only)
Furlough (PM)

First day of school

Half Day (8:00 — 11:00)
Furlough (PM)
Picture Day
Open House 6:00 — 7:30
Students dismissed at 1:53
State Count Day
Picture Retake Day
Students dismissed at 1:53
Fall Fun Dance (3:15 — 4:45)
Students dismissed at 1:53
End of 1%t Marking Period

Students dismissed at 1:53

Students Dismissed at 11:00

for Parent/Teacher Confereces at

1:00 — 4:00 and 6:00 — 8:00

Date and time changes may occur during the school year for various reasons.
You can check www.hazelpark.k12.mi.us for our current calendar throughout the year.
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JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
2015/16 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Wednesday Nov. 25 No School for Students

(PDD) (Teacher PM Conf Comp)
Thursday Nov. 26 - 27 Thanksgiving Recess
Monday Nov. 30 Classes Resume from

Thanksgiving Recess

Thursday Dec. 10 Holiday Fun Dance (3:15 — 4:45)
Friday Dec. 11 Students dismissed at 1:53
Monday Dec. 21 —Jan. 1 Holiday Recess
Monday Jan. 4 Classes Resume from Holiday Recess
Friday Jan. 15 Students dismissed at 1:53
Monday Jan. 18 No School for Students (PDD)
Friday Jan. 22 Students Dismissed at 11:00
(Records Day)
Friday Jan. 22 End of 2" Marking Period
Friday Jan. 29 Students dismissed at 1:53
Thursday Feb. 4 Parent/Teacher Conferences
(4:00-7:00)
(Students have a FULL day)
Thursday Feb. 11 Winter Fun Dance (3:15 — 4:45)
Friday Feb. 12 Students dismissed at 1:53

Date and time changes may occur during the school year for various reasons.

You can check www.hazelpark.k12.mi.us for our current calendar throughout the year.
Rev 9/2/15
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JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
2015/16 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Feb 15-19
Feb. 22

March 9

March 4

March 18
March 25
March 31

April 1

April 4 — 8
April 11
April 22
May 12
May 13
May 27
May 30

May 30

Winter Recess
Classes Resume from Winter Recess

6" Grade Orientation (6:00 — 7:00)

Students dismissed at 1:53
Students dismissed at 1:53

No School (Good Friday)

End of 3" Marking Period
Students dismissed at 11:00

(for Spring Recess)

(Teacher Conference Comp PM)
Spring Recess

Classes Resume from Spring Recess
Students dismissed at 1:53
Spring Fun Dance (3:15 — 4:45)
Students dismissed at 1:53
Students dismissed at 1:53

No School — Memorial Day

Memorial Day Parade 9:30

Date and time changes may occur during the school year for various reasons.
You can check www.hazelpark.k12.mi.us for our current calendar throughout the year.

Rev 9/2/15



JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
2015/16 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Friday June 10

Final Exams
Students dismissed at 1:53

*#* Awards Assemblies and Final Exam Schedule are tentatively scheduled for.***

Monday June 13
Tuesday June 14
Wednesday June 15
Wednesday June 15

Final Exams (Full day of school)
Final Exams (Full day of school)

7" Grade Awards Assembly (8:15-8:45)

6" Grade Awards Assembly (9:00:-9:30)

8" Grade Awards Assembly (10:00-11:00)
Parents are welcome to attend

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS
Dismissed at 11:00 a.m.

Date and time changes may occur during the school year for various reasons.
You can check www.hazelpark.k12.mi.us for our current calendar throughout the year.
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